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March 18t to March 2214, 2025

Tuesday — March 18

Wednesday — March 19

Thursday — March 20

Friday — March 21

Saturday — March 22

4:00 pm

8:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

5:00 pm

Intentions of Alexavier, Dinesh &
Naveen Singh

By Tara Singh
Intentions of Rose Eberli

By Paul & Jean Leier

No Mass Intention

No Mass Intention

Repose of Kathleen Wingerter

By Cecil Wingerter




